
Math

E-04 E-08 E-12 E-04 E-08 E-12 E-04 E-08 E-12 E-16 E-04 E-08 E-12 E-04 E-08 E-12

B01 Bankura Christian College 12 12

B03 Raja N.L Khan College 4 4

B06 Haldia Govt. College 4 4

D08 Egra S.S.B. College 6 6

F05 Panskura Banamali College 5 5

G09 Bagnan College 2 2

H06 Karagpur College 2 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35

Date: 01/10/2024

Netaji Subhas Open University
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Total Allocated

B03-Raja N.L 
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Date: 01/10/2024

Netaji Subhas Open University

Total

Botany Chemistry Geography Physics Zoology

School of Sciences

Allotment of Laboratory Counselling-cum-Evaluation Session - Phase 1 - October, 2024 (19th Oct-30th Oct) by Exam Center

BDP Papers

Exam Centre 

Name

Study 

Centre 

Study Centre 

Name

A04

Maharaja Manindra Chandra 

College 2 2

B03 Raja N.L Khan College 1 1

B06 Haldia Govt. College 1 1

B09 Sonarpur College 1 1 2

C01 Burdwan Raj College 2 1 3

C02 B.B College, Asansol 1 2 3

C03 Suri Vidyasagar College 2 1 1 3 7

C05 Chandernagore Govt. College 1 1 2

C06 Netaji Mahavidyalaya 1 4 5

C09 Baruipur College 2 2

C10 Tarakeswar Degree College 1 1

D02 Barasat Govt.  College 3 3

D03 Sree Chaitanya College 1 1

D05 Karimpur Pannadevi College 1 1

D06 Chakdah College 7 2 9

D08 Egra S.S.B. College 1 1

D10 Bolpur College 1 1

E04 Krishnath College 2 1 4 1 1 3 12

E09 K. L. Bhattacharya College 2 2

C05-

Chandernagore 

Govt. College
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Botany Chemistry Geography Physics Zoology

School of Sciences
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BDP Papers
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Study 

Centre 

Study Centre 

Name

E10 Bhairab Ganguly College 1 2 3

F01 Siliguri College 1 1 2

F05 Panskura Banamali College 2 2

F07 Manbhum College 4 4

F09 Prabhu Jagat Bandhu College 3 3

G10 Bamkim Sardar College 1 1

H01 Dhruba Chand Halder College 3 3

H03 Raja P.M. College 1 1

H09 Sripat Singh College 4 4

I02 Dinabandhu MahaVidyalaya 1 1

J03 Bhangar Mahavidyalaya 2 2

I04 Domkal College 1 1

N06 Gour Mahavidyalaya 6 1 1 3 11

0 0 5 0 0 0 1 8 52 0 4 4 23 0 0 0 97

C05-

Chandernagore 

Govt. College

Total Allocated
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Botany Chemistry Geography Physics Zoology
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B03 Raja N.L Khan College 1 1 2

B04 Tamralipta Mahavidyalaya 1 1

B06 Haldia Govt. College 2 2

D08 Egra S.S.B. College 4 4

D09 Ghatal R.S. Mahavidyalaya 1 1

F05 Panskura Banamali College 1 3 4

H05 Belda College 2 2

H06 Karagpur College 2 2

0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

D09-Ghatal R.S. 

Mahavidyalaya

Total Allocated
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Botany Chemistry Geography Physics Zoology
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Allotment of Laboratory Counselling-cum-Evaluation Session - Phase 1 - October, 2024 (19th Oct-30th Oct) by Exam Center
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A03 Gurudas College 1 1

A04

Maharaja Manindra Chandra 

College 7 7

A07 Victoria Institution 1 7 8

B03 Raja N.L Khan College 1 1

C01 Burdwan Raj College 3 3

C02 B.B College, Asansol 1 1

C03 Suri Vidyasagar College 2 2

C05 Chandernagore Govt. College 4 4

D02 Barasat Govt.  College 1 1 2

D06 Chakdah College 3 9 12

D08 Egra S.S.B. College 1 1

E04 Krishnath College 1 15 16

E10 Bhairab Ganguly College 2 2

F01 Siliguri College 1 1

F02 A.C. College 4 4

F05 Panskura Banamali College 1 1

G09 Bagnan College 1 1 2

H03 Raja P.M. College 6 6

H09 Sripat Singh College 1 4 5

J04 Sree Gopal Banerjee College 3 3

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 69 82Total Allocated

H03-Raja P.M. 

College
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Netaji Subhas Open University

Total

Botany Chemistry Geography Physics Zoology
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E01 Balurghat College 2 2

F01 Siliguri College 2 1 3

F02 A.C. College 1 1

N06 Gour Mahavidyalaya 9 9

Q05 Kaliyaganj College 5 5

0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

N06-Gour 

Mahavidyalaya

Total Allocated
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A01 Dumdum Motijhil College 3 3

A03 Gurudas College 1 2 3 6

B03 Raja N.L Khan College 1 1

B06 Haldia Govt. College 1 1 2

C01 Burdwan Raj College 3 4 7

C02 B.B College, Asansol 1 1 1 3

C03 Suri Vidyasagar College 1 1

C05 Chandernagore Govt. College 1 1

C06 Netaji Mahavidyalaya 1 1 2

D02 Barasat Govt.  College 2 2

D06 Chakdah College 2 1 2 4 9

D08 Egra S.S.B. College 1 1

E04 Krishnath College 3 3

F01 Siliguri College 1 1

F05 Panskura Banamali College 2 2

F08 Rampurhat College 3 3

F09 Prabhu Jagat Bandhu College 1 1

H01 Dhruba Chand Halder College 2 2

H03 Raja P.M. College 1 1

H09 Sripat Singh College 4 4

N06 Gour Mahavidyalaya 1 2 3

0 0 0 5 4 16 0 0 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 58

X01-NSOU, 

Kalyani

Total Allocated
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Date: 01/10/2024

Netaji Subhas Open University

Total

Botany Chemistry Geography Physics Zoology

School of Sciences

Allotment of Laboratory Counselling-cum-Evaluation Session - Phase 1 - October, 2024 (19th Oct-30th Oct) by Exam Center

BDP Papers

Exam Centre 

Name

Study 

Centre 

Study Centre 

Name

A04

Maharaja Manindra Chandra 

College 1 1

B01 Bankura Christian College 6 6

B03 Raja N.L Khan College 1 1

C01 Burdwan Raj College 2 2

C05 Chandernagore Govt. College 2 2

D08 Egra S.S.B. College 2 2

D10 Bolpur College 1 1 2

E04 Krishnath College 1 1

F05 Panskura Banamali College 1 1

G02 Garbeta College 1 1

G09 Bagnan College 1 1

H06 Karagpur College 1 1

H09 Sripat Singh College 1 1

J01 Mahishadal Girls' College 1 1

1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

1 2 16 5 4 16 1 8 68 64 4 4 23 6 7 104 333

Director, School of Sciences

Netaji Subhas Open University

Date: 01/10/2024

X02-NSOU, 

Durgapur

Total Allocated

Grand Total
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